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PIPE/TUBE CUTTING & PREPARATION

Heavy-Duty Pipe Cutter Replacement Wheels

Pipe Cutters

(Original Product)
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Catalog
No.

Model
No.

Standard
Pack

Blade
Exp.

Application/Material

33220 E-109 1 .360 • • • Cast Iron

44185 E-1032 6 .450 ▲ ▲ • • Steel Pipe & Ductile Iron

44190 E-1032S 6 .450 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ S.S. Pipe

33135 E-1962 1 .265 ▲ ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ Grey Cast Iron

33225 E-2632 1 .244 • Cast Iron

83140 E-3186 1 .680 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ Steel & Ductile Iron HW

75557 E-4266 4 .665 ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ • Heavy Wall Steel

75572 E-2267 4 .400 ▲ • Cast & Ductile Iron

33105 F-3 6 .312 ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ Steel & Ductile Iron

33110 F-3S 6 .312 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ S.S. Pipe

33115 F-119 1 .132 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ Grey Cast Iron

33125 F-229 6 .411 ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ • Steel & Ductile Iron

33130 F-229S 6 .411 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ S.S. Pipe

75567 F-366 4 .375 • ▲ Steel Pipe

33145 F-367 1 .470 • Steel & Ductile Iron

33150 F-367-S 1 .470 ▲ S.S. Pipe

33155 F-383 1 .265 ▲ Grey Cast Iron

33100 F-514 6 .312 • • ▲ • • ▲ ▲ Steel & Ductile Iron

33120 F-515 6 .411 • • ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ Steel & Ductile Iron

75562 F-546 4 .433 ▲ • ▲ ▲ • ▲ ▲ • ▲ Steel Pipe

l Denotes Cutter Wheels furnished with original product. ▲ Denotes alternate Cutter Wheel.

Always use genuine RIDGID® cutter wheels. These wheels are precision-machined from high-grade

steel and are engineered for long life and maximum cutting accuracy.



PIPE/TUBE CUTTING & PREPARATION

3.18

Tubing Cutter
Replacement Wheels
Always use genuine RIDGID® Cutter Wheels. These wheels are
precision-machined from high-grade steel and are engineered for long
life and maximum cutting accuracy.

Tubing Cutters
(Original Product)
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Catalog
No.

Model
No.

Std.
Pack

Blade
Exp. Application/Material

33210 E-702 1 .500 ▲ ▲ Heavy Wall PVC, ABS

33165 E-1240 12 .162 ▲ ▲ ▲ Steel – SS

33200 E-1740 1 .147 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ Soft Flexible Pipe

74720 E-2155 1 .286 l l l PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall

74730 E-2156 1 .412 l ▲ PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall

74735 E-2157 1 .500 ▲ l PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall

33175 E-2191 6 .292 ▲ ▲ ▲ l ▲ Steel Tubing

33170 E-2558 6 .220 l l l ▲ l l Aluminum & Copper

83235 E-2880 1 .747 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall

33205 E-2990 1 .112 ▲ ▲ ▲ Steel, Aluminum & Copper

33185 E-3469 12 .149 l l l l l l l Aluminum & Copper

34695 E-3495 1 .290 ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ Aluminum

33190 E-4546 6 .120 l ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ Steel – SS

33195 E-5272 6 .290 ▲ ▲ ▲ PVC, ABS, Std. Wall

33180 E-5299 6 .412 ▲ ▲ l ▲ ▲ PVC, ABS, Std. Wall

33160 F-158 12 .149 l l l Aluminum & Copper

88260 E-10279 1 .185 ▲ ▲ Thin-Wall PVC

96397 E-1525 1 .120 l Stainless Steel

33551 122SS 1 .292 ▲ l Stainless Steel

29973 E-635 1 .120 l l Stainless Steel

33190 E-4546 1 .120 l Stainless Steel

l Denotes Cutter Wheels furnished with original product. ▲ Denotes alternate Cutter Wheel.



Catalog Model Standard Blade ApplicationNo. No. Pack Exposure
33220 E-109 1 .360 X X X Cast Iron
44185 E-1032 6 .450 l X X Steel Pipe & Ductile Iron
44190 E-1032S 6 .450 l l l S.S. Pipe
33135 E-1962 1 .265 l l l X l l X l l X l l Grey Cast Iron
33225 E-2632 1 .244 X Cast Iron
83140 E-3186 1 .680 l l l l l l l l l Steel & Ductile Iron HW
75557 E-4266 4 .665 l l X l l X l l X Heavy Wall Steel 
75572 E-2267 4 .400 l X Cast & Ductile Iron
33105 F-3 12 .312 l l X l l l l Steel & Ductile Iron
33110 F-3S 6 .312 l l l l l l l S.S. Pipe
33115 F-119 1 .132 l l l l l l l Grey Cast Iron
33125 F-229 6 .411 l l X l l l l l l l l l X Steel & Ductile Iron
33130 F-229S 6 .411 l l l l l l l l l l l l l S.S. Pipe
75567 F-366 4 .375 X l Steel Pipe
33145 F-367 1 .470 X Steel & Ductile Iron
33150 F-367S 1 .470 l S.S. Pipe
33155 F-383 1 .265 l Grey Cast Iron
33100 F-514 12 .312 X X l X X l l Steel & Ductile Iron
33120 F-515 6 .411 X X l l l l l l l l l l l Steel & Ductile Iron
75562 F-546 4 .433 l X l l X l l X l Steel Pipe 
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Pipe and Tubing Cutter Wheels
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X Denotes Cutter Wheel Furnished With Original.   l Denotes Alternate Cutter Wheel.
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Tubing Cutters
(Original Product)

Catalog Model Std. Blade ApplicationNo. No. Pk. Exposure
33210 E-702 1 .500 l l Heavy Wall PVC, ABS
33165 E-1240 12 .162 l l l Steel - SS
33200 E-1740 1 .147 l l l l l Soft Flexible Plastic
74720 E-2155 1 .286 X X X PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall
74730 E-2156 1 .412 X X l PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall
74735 E-2157 1 .500 l X PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall
33175 E-2191 6 .292 l l l l X l Steel Tubing
33170 E-2558 6 .220 X X X X X l X X Aluminum & Copper
83235 E-2880 1 .747 l l l l PE, PB, PP, Std. & Heavy Wall
33205 E-2990 1 .112 l l l Steel, Aluminum & Copper
33185 E-3469 12 .149 X X X X X X X Aluminum & Copper
34695 E-3495 1 .290 X l l l Aluminum
33190 E-4546 6 .120 X l l l Steel - SS
33195 E-5272 6 .290 l l PVC, ABS, Std. Wall
33180 E-5299 6 .412 l l l X l l PVC, ABS, Std. Wall
33160 F-158 12 .149 X X X Aluminum Copper
88260 E-10279 1 .185 l l Thin-Wall PVC
96397 E-1525 1 .120 X Steel - SS
33551 122SS 1 .292 l X Steel - SS
29973 E-635 1 .120 X X Steel - SS
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X Denotes Cutter Wheel Furnished With Original. l Denotes Alternate Cutter Wheel.     Sold only in package lots indicated.
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Pipe Cutters
(Original Product)




